2025 AFL Convention - Block Agenda

as of April 17, 2025

April 24, 2025

8:00 am. Convention
Delegate Orientation Delegate

8:30 am.

(H2) Registration
9:00 am. (H3)
9:30 am.
10:00 am.
10:30 am.
11:00 a.m.
1:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Executive Council Lunch Meeting Young Workers
1230 p.m.
(107/107A) Galcls

April 25, 2025

Women Caucus

(107/107A)

Chapter #3:
The Worker Agenda

for Jobs and the Economy

Keynote Speaker:
Chris Smalls

Executive Council Lunch Meeting

(107/107A)

April 26, 2025

UFCW Caucus

(107/107A)

Chapter #7-

The Worker Agenda

for Ourselves

Pride and Solidarity

Workers Caucus

PSAC

Caucus

Executive Council Lunch Meeting

(107/107A)

April 27, 2025

Indigenous
999 Caucus 8:00 am.
Workers Caucus
(H2) .
(108) 8:30 am.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 am.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 am.
11:00 am.

Candidate Forum*

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
Election*
12:30 p.m.

1:00 pm. (H2) (GP)] (H2) 100 p.m.
1:30 p.m. New Executive Council Lunch Meeting 1:30 pm.
Chapter #4:

2:00 pm. apter (107/107A) 2:00 pm.
-~ Chapter #1/2: The Worker Agenda 0

20 pm. for Public Services 2O pm.

The Worker Agenda Resistance Rally
3:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
P for Wages and Affordability (Alberta Legislature Building) P
3:30 p.m. Chapter #5/6: 3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m. The Worker Agenda 4:00 p.m.
430 pm. for Health & Safety and Democracy 430 pm.
ATU 583
5:00 p.m. Financial Round Table AFUR AGM Ethnically Diverse Workers Caucus 5:00 p.m.
Caucus
530 p.m. (Hall H) (H2) (H2) LEGEND: 5:30 p.m.
(108)
6:00 p.m. ’ ‘ Union Meetings 6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m. AFL Executive Council
en COMMON
7:30 pm. Chris Smalls Reception an NT e
8:00 p.m. (Café, Chateau Lacombe Hotel) }conveuvion | 8:00 p.m.
Ends 10:00 p.m. *The Candidate Forum and Election will
8:30 p.m.
only be open to delegates

00pm. and late delegates.

Please Note: AFL Convention Office (H3) - Open Thursday to Sunday during Convention Hours




	as of April 17

