2025 AFL Convention - Block Agenda

as of April 17, 2025

	April 24, 2025				April 25, 2025			April 26, 2025	April 27, 2025	
	Thursday			Friday			Saturday		Sunday	
8:00 a.m.			Convention		Women Caucus			UFCW Caucus	Indigenous 999 Caucus	8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.		Delegate Orientation (H2)	Delegate Registration		(107/107A)			(107/107A)	Workers Caucus (H2) (108)	8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.		(· -)	(H3)		Welcome & Announcements			Chapter #7:	Welcome & Announcements	9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.		Welcome & Greetings			Chapter #3:			The Worker Agenda	IWD Award	9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.					The Worker Agenda			for Ourselves	Resolution Block #3	10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.		Seizing the Worker Moment: Officers			for Jobs and the Economy			Resolution Block #2	The CLAC Attack	10: 30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.					Keynote Speaker:			Constitution Res. Block #1	Candidate Forum*	11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.		Resolution Block #1			Chris Smalls			Rally Staging & Direction		11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.	LUNCH			LUNCH			LUNCH		Floridani	12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.	НМ	Executive Council Lunch Meeting (107/107A)	Young Workers	НМ	Executive Council Lunch Meeting (107/107A)	Pride and Solidarity Workers Caucus	PSAC	Executive Council Lunch Meeting (107/107A)	Election*	12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.		(.571.571.)	Caucus (H2)		(1077.1577.)	(H2)	Caucus (H2)			1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.		May Day Solidarity Award							New Executive Council Lunch Meeting	1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.					Chapter #4:				(107/107A)	2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.		Chapter #1/2:			The Worker Agenda for Public Services					2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.		The Worker Agenda for Wages and Affordability						Resistance Rally (Alberta Legislature Building)		3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.					Chapter #5/6:			(Alberta Legistature Baltallig)		3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.		Greetings from the CLC			The Worker Agenda					4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.		WorkPlays Safe & Fair			for Health & Safety and Democracy					4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.	ATU 583	Financial Round Table	AFUR AGM		Ethnically Diverse Workers Caucus					5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.	(108)	(Hall H)	(H2)		(H2)				LEGEND:	5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.									Union Meetings	6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.									AFL Executive Counci	6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.									COMMON Hype Moment (HM)	7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.					Chris Smalls Reception				FRENT Equity Caucuses	7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.					(Café, Chateau Lacombe Hotel)			•	Convention (Conv. Sessions (Hall H	8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.					Ends 10:00 p.m.				*The Candidate Forum and Election will only be open to delegates	8:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.		tion Office (H3) – Open Thursday to Sund							and late delegates.	9:00 p.m.